
172 E. MAIN STREET
GEORGETOWN, MASSACHUSETTS

57,600 SF | FLEX BUILDING
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Blake Baldwin 
Executive Managing Director 
+1 617 279 4587
blake.baldwin@cushwake.com

Thomas Farrelly, SIOR
Executive Managing Director 
+1 603 661 4854
thomas.farrelly@cushwake.com

Joe Kelly 
Associate 
+1 617 204 4127
joe.kelly1@cushwake.com

Tom Farrelly 
Associate 
+1 603 828 3072
tom.farrelly@cushwake.com

Denis C.J. Dancoes II 
Executive Director 
+1 603 661 3854
denis.dancoes@cushwake.com

Michael Holmes 
Associate 
+1 617 219 7628
michael.holmes1@cushwake.com

PROPERTY: 57,600 SF

SITE SIZE: 6.074 Acres

YEAR BUILT: 1960

ZONING: RB (Residential | Business)

HVAC: Air-conditioned

LOADING:
1 Drive-In door 10’ x 10’
2 Dock-high doors with ramps 8’ x 10’
1 Dock-high loading platform  12’ x 11’

CEILING HEIGHT: Ranges from 14’ - 25’

COLUMN SPACING: Main assembly area 39’ x 19’

ROOF: Asphalt; Manufacturing area – Rubber membrane

LIGHTING: Fluorescent

AUTO PARKING: 65 spaces

TRAILER PARKING: 7 spaces, with docks

ELEVATOR: 1 passenger

UTILITIES:
Electric: 

Municipal Water:
Sewer: 
Natural Gas: 

Front - 2000 amp, 208Y/120

Rear - 2000 amp, 480Y/277

Georgetown Water Dept.

Septic

Unitil
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©2025 Cushman & Wakefield. All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources believed 
to be reliable but has not been verified. NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) 
REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, 
CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  
ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.

Cushman & Wakefield of New Hampshire Inc.
900 Elm Street, Suite 1301
Manchester, New Hampshire 03101
+1 603 628 2800
cushmanwakefield.com
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